
more news on the website- click here     

Year 3 - Welcome meeting: Monday 25th September at 9.10am in the bottom hall

Year 1 -  Welcome meeting: Thursday 28th September at 9.05am in the bottom hall

Year 6 - School Trip to Victorian School: Thursday 28th September - packed lunch 

Whole school Welcome Picnic: Friday 29th September @ 3.15pm-5pm - Playground

School Council - Trip to House of Parliament: Thursday 5th October

Year 2 -  Phonics Coffee Morning: Friday 6th October at 9.05am in the Art Space

Reception Welcome Coffee Morning Art Room: 9 - 9:45 Friday 13th October

School Photos - Individual & Sibling: Tuesday 17th October

Nursery Welcome Coffee Morning Art Room: 9 - 9:45 Friday 20th October

Autumn Half term - Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023
Reception Phonics Coffee Morning:  Art Room: 9 - 9:45 Friday 3rd November

PTA dates for the Autumn Term:

PTA Meeting: Friday 29 September - 9:05am - Art Space
Year 6 Homemade Cake & Snack Stall: Friday 13 Oct, 3:15pm - Playground Shelter
Fireworks Night: Thursday 2 November, 6.30pm (ticketed event - further information to follow)
PTA meeting - Christmas Fair planning:  Friday 10 November, 9:05am - Art Space
Year 1 homemade  Cake & Snack Stall: Friday 24 Nov, 3:30pm - 
Christmas Fair: Saturday 9 December - 12-3pm 

Key Dates for your Diary

22nd September 2023

Newsletter
Thank you to children, parents and staff for the
positive and energetic start to the school year. It has
been a fantastic first couple of weeks with the
excitement of....
The Glade
Our new learning and play area is complete, with
treehouse library, loose parts construction and plants
and trees to attract wildlife and inspire the
imagination. Classes are already spending time
there with their teachers.

School Council Elections
Children in Years 2-6 have made their speeches and  
posted their ballots for their class councillor - see
democracy in action on page 2.

Canonbury Picnic Friday 29th September
3.15-5.00
Just bring a rug, some food and drink for your family
and have some fun talking and playing in the
playground.. All parents are automatically in the PTA,
and this is a great way to start the year
I look forward to seeing you there. (Please remember
we are a ‘nut free’ school)

Patrick

https://canonburyprimaryschool.co.uk/news/latest-news/


Canonbury this week: 95.7%

Year 1 Chestnut - Ezel
Year 1 Pear - Kamil
Year 2 Beech - Shaeelle 
Year 2 Silver Birch - Alexander
Year 3 Bay - D’Andre
Year 3 Lime - Jack 
Year 4 Hawthorn - Ali Baran
Year 4 London Plane - Onur
Year 5 Hornbeam - Sienna
Year 5 Sycamore - Giulia
Year 6 Ash - Samuel
Year 6 Oak - Joel

Canonbury 
 Superstars

Attendance, Punctuality & Superstar winners 

This Week

Y1/2 -  Pear Tree Class 97%
Y3/4 -  Hawthorn Class 97%
Y5/6 -  Ash Tree Class 99%

Punctuality Trophy
Reception - Cherry Tree Class 0 Mins
Y1/2 -  Silver Birch Tree Class - 23 Mins
Y3/4 -  Lime Tree Class - 43 Mins
Y5/6 - Ash Tree Class - 30 Mins

Attendance Trophy

School Attendance
Islington target is 96%

Election Time! children vote for their School Council representative

Results will be shared in assembly this Wednesday. 
Elected School Councillors will have a trip to Houses of Parliament
on Thursday 5th October.
















